
UAE ARCHERY PRESIDENT'S CUP
UAE ARCHERY FEDERATION (UAEPC023)
Zayed Sports Complex (FUJ), 06-03-2023
Judges: Hosam Mohamed Abbas Awad, Mohammed Rashed Mohamed Hasan
Organizing Committee: ADEL RAJA, MAHMOUD ABDELWAHAB

Recurve Men
1
8

HASSAN IBRAHIM GANJALI RAEISI 
KHALED ABOOTALEB MOHAMMADI 

SHARJAH

SHARJAH

6
0

5
4

SAGAR MUBARAK AWAD ALKETBI 
YUSUF ABDULLA FAREED ALAWADNI 

ALMADAM

FMAC

0
6

3
6

EISA MAGDY EID SOLIMAN 
MAYED HUMAIDI HAMAD ALKETBI 

SHARJAH

ALMADAM

6
4

7
2

MAHDI MUSA MADIBU AHMED 
OBAID  HUSSAIN AHMED ALHAMMADI 

SHARJAH

SHARJAH

0
6

Hassan Ibrahim Ganjali Raeisi 
Yusuf Abdulla Fareed Alawadni 

7
1

Eisa Magdy Eid Soliman 
Obaid  Hussain Ahmed Alhammadi 

6
5

T.9+
T.9

Bronze

Yusuf Abdulla Fareed Alawadni 
Obaid  Hussain Ahmed Alhammadi 

6
5

T.10
T.9

Final

Hassan Ibrahim Ganjali Raeisi 
Eisa Magdy Eid Soliman 

6
5

T.10
T.9
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